At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
212
AS Accessories
Mounting brackets
Shape Type Material Features Order code
M8 nuts brass 100 pcs ASMM0800
stainless steel ASMM0801
M12 nuts brass ASMM1200
M18 nuts ASMM1800
stainless steel ASMM1802
plastic 1 pc ASMK1802 (8 mm thickness)
100 pcs ASMK1801 (4 mm thickness)
M30 nuts brass 100 pcs ASMM3000
M8 Washer brass 1,000 pcs ASZA0800
M12 Washer ASZA1200
stainless steel 500pcs ASZA1201
M18 Washer brass 100 pcs ASZA1801